TWC STEALTH
MIG/MAG UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Welding Tools for the Professional
Parker Torchology is shaped by people with vision, a
passion for improvement and a belief in delivering the very
best Welding and Cutting Torch Range in the World.
We expect a great deal from our products, so we ask a lot of
ourselves and our engineers.

PST-TW400-MT2-10AD
PST-TW400-12AD
PST-TW400-MT2-12AD
PST-TW400-15AD
PST-TW400-MT2-15AD
The design, manufacturing and quality systems of Parker Torchology are certified by BVQI in accordance with EN/ISO 9001:2015
Technical Data
8 All products conform to EN60974-7,         and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant
Part No.
PLS-TW1 Swan Neck Assembly
PG1515  Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521-C Cable Terminal Cover
PB1521  Cable Terminal
PB1505 Lock Nut
PG8015  Handle Cable Support c/w Ball Joint
PSTH180-10E  Cable Assembly x 10ft
PSTH180-12E  Cable Assembly x 12ft
PSTH180-15E  Cable Assembly x 15ft
SGB2514  Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
DGB2516  Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L  Extended Trigger Assembly
PB2517  Hanger Hook

PST-TW200 Stealth Mig/Mag Torch Range
Air-Cooled Mig Welding Torch
For more information please refer to the following sections:
*Denotes torch package standard wear part set-up
•Master Wear Parts Table   Page 12-14
•Rear-End / Cable Parts   Page 15-17
Copyright © 2020.  Parker Torchology.  All rights reserved.
Welding Torch c/w Universal Fitting
Part No.
PLS-TW2 Swan Neck Assembly
PG1515  Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521-C Cable Terminal Cover
PB1521  Cable Terminal
PB1505 Lock Nut
PG8015  Handle Cable Support c/w Ball Joint
PSTH200-10E  Cable Assembly x 10ft
PSTH200-12E  Cable Assembly x 12ft
PSTH200-15E  Cable Assembly x 15ft
SGB2514  Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
DGB2516  Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L  Extended Trigger Assembly
PB2517  Hanger Hook

PST-TW300-MT2-10AD
PST-TW300-12AD
PST-TW300-MT2-12AD
PST-TW300-15AD
PST-TW300-MT2-15AD
10ft 12ft 15ft
Description
Torches
Part No.
PLS-TW3 Swan Neck Assembly
PG1515  Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521-C Cable Terminal Cover
PB1521  Cable Terminal
PB1505 Lock Nut
PG8016  Handle Cable Support c/w Ball Joint
PSTH300-10E  Cable Assembly x 10ft
PSTH300-12E  Cable Assembly x 12ft
PSTH300-15E  Cable Assembly x 15ft
SGB2514  Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
DGB2516  Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L  Extended Trigger Assembly
PB2517  Hanger Hook

0.8        0.030
0.9        0.035
1.0        0.040
1.2        0.045
0.8        0.030
0.9        0.035
1.0        0.040
1.2        0.045
Part No.
PLS-TW4 Swan Neck Assembly
PG1515  Ergo Handle Location Body
PB1521-C Cable Terminal Cover
PB1521  Cable Terminal
PB1505 Lock Nut
PG8016  Handle Cable Support c/w Ball Joint
PSTH400-10E  Cable Assembly x 10ft
PSTH400-12E  Cable Assembly x 12ft
PSTH400-15E  Cable Assembly x 15ft
SGB2514  Handle And Lock Nut Assembly
DGB2516  Standard Trigger Assembly
DGB2516L  Extended Trigger Assembly
PB2517  Hanger Hook